


August 2, 2003

Important Pricing Information
To:
Kim Akers
CC:
Karen Berg
From:
David Ortiz
Date:
7/28/2003
Re:
New Price Sheet for Next Sales Period
After taking into consideration input from coworkers, suppliers, and customers, I’ve come up with the following price list for non-plant items for next week’s sale.

Item Name
Old Price
New Price
Code #
Quantity on Hand

Decorative bench
24.56
20.17
3992
13
Iron plant stand
12.71
9.03
3228
12

Garden hose
17.28
15.29
3110
58

Clay pots (large)
0.99
0.88
4302
125
Clay pots (small)
0.55
0.25
4301
567
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